
07/15/2005 05:27 PMLine of Braga-Porto

Page 1 of 3http://www.cp.pt/linhas/Braga/horarios/e_horario2.html

Timetables

  Braga-Porto
 
Service Type:
Train Number: 15200 15100 15202 15150 15204 15102 15206 15152 15208 15104 15210 15154 15212 15106
Services on bord:
Observations:
 

Stations
Braga 5:07 - 6:07 - 6:40 - 6:59 - 7:43 - 7:53 - 8:40 -
Ferreiros - - 6:10 - - - 7:01 - - - 7:56 - - -
Mazagão - - 6:12 - - - 7:03 - - - 7:58 - - -
Aveleda 5:14 - 6:14 - - - 7:05 - - - 8:00 - - -
Tadim 5:16 - 6:16 - - - 7:07 - - - 8:02 - - -
Ruílhe 5:19 - 6:19 - - - 7:09 - - - 8:05 - - -
Arentim 5:21 - 6:21 - - - 7:11 - - - 8:07 - - -
Couto de Cambeses 5:23 - 6:23 - 6:48 - 7:14 - - - 8:09 - 8:48 -
Nine 5:27 - 6:27 - 6:52 - 7:17 - 7:53 - 8:13 - 8:52 -
Louro 5:30 - 6:30 - - - 7:21 - - - 8:16 - - -
Mouquim 5:32 - 6:32 - - - 7:23 - - - 8:18 - - -
Famalicão 5:35 - 6:35 - 6:58 - 7:26 - 7:59 - 8:21 - 8:58 -
Barrimau - - 6:38 - - - 7:28 - - - 8:24 - - -
Esmeriz 5:40 - 6:40 - - - 7:30 - - - 8:26 - - -
Lousado 5:43 6:19 6:43 6:49 7:03 7:19 7:33 7:49 - 8:19 8:29 8:49 9:03 9:19
Trofa 5:46 6:25 6:46 6:54 7:06 7:25 7:38 7:54 8:06 8:25 8:34 8:54 9:06 9:25
Senhora das Dores 5:49 - 6:49 - - - 7:41 - - - 8:37 - - -
Portela - - 6:51 - - - 7:44 - - - 8:40 - - -
São Romão 5:54 6:31 6:54 7:00 7:13 7:31 7:47 8:00 8:12 8:31 8:43 9:00 9:13 9:31
São Frutuoso 5:57 - 6:57 7:02 - - 7:49 8:02 - - 8:45 9:02 - -
Leandro 5:59 6:34 6:59 - - 7:34 7:51 - - 8:34 8:47 - - 9:34
Travagem 6:01 6:36 7:01 7:05 - 7:36 7:54 8:05 - 8:36 8:49 9:05 - 9:36
Ermesinde 6:03 6:38 7:03 7:07 7:18 7:38 7:56 8:07 8:17 8:38 8:51 9:07 9:18 9:38
Águas Santas / Palmilheira 6:06 6:42 7:06 7:11 - 7:42 7:59 8:11 - 8:42 8:54 9:11 - 9:42
Rio Tinto 6:08 6:44 7:08 7:14 7:22 7:44 8:01 8:14 8:21 8:44 8:57 9:14 9:22 9:44
Contumil 6:11 - 7:11 - 7:25 - 8:04 - - - 8:59 - 9:25 -
Porto Campanhã 6:15 6:50 7:15 7:20 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:20 8:27 8:50 9:05 9:20 9:30 9:50
Porto São Bento 6:20 6:55 7:20 7:25 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:25 8:30 8:55 9:10 9:25 9:35 9:55

Service Type:
Train Number: 15214 15156 15216 15158 15218 15220 15160 15108 15222 15224 15226 15162 15228 15230
Services on bord:
Observations:
 

Stations
Braga 9:07 - 10:07 - 11:07 12:07 - - 12:52 13:49 14:07 - 15:07 16:07
Ferreiros - - - - - - - - 12:55 - 14:10 - - 16:10
Mazagão - - - - - - - - 12:57 - 14:12 - - 16:12
Aveleda 9:14 - 10:14 - 11:14 12:14 - - 12:59 - 14:14 - 15:14 16:14
Tadim 9:16 - 10:16 - 11:16 12:16 - - 13:01 - 14:16 - 15:16 16:16
Ruílhe 9:19 - 10:19 - 11:19 12:19 - - 13:04 - 14:19 - 15:19 16:19
Arentim 9:21 - 10:21 - 11:21 12:21 - - 13:06 - 14:21 - 15:21 16:21
Couto de Cambeses 9:23 - 10:23 - 11:23 12:23 - - 13:08 - 14:23 - 15:23 16:23
Nine 9:27 - 10:27 - 11:27 12:27 - - 13:12 13:59 14:27 - 15:27 16:27
Louro 9:30 - 10:30 - 11:30 12:30 - - 13:15 - 14:30 - 15:30 16:30
Mouquim 9:32 - 10:32 - 11:32 12:32 - - 13:17 - 14:32 - 15:32 16:32
Famalicão 9:35 - 10:35 - 11:35 12:35 - - 13:20 14:05 14:35 - 15:35 16:35
Barrimau - - - - - - - - 13:23 - 14:38 - - 16:38
Esmeriz 9:40 - 10:40 - 11:40 12:40 - - 13:25 - 14:40 - 15:40 16:40
Lousado 9:43 9:49 10:43 10:49 11:43 12:43 12:49 13:19 13:28 - 14:43 14:49 15:43 16:43
Trofa 9:46 9:54 10:46 10:54 11:46 12:46 12:54 13:25 13:33 14:12 14:46 14:54 15:46 16:46



07/15/2005 05:27 PMLine of Braga-Porto

Page 2 of 3http://www.cp.pt/linhas/Braga/horarios/e_horario2.html

Senhora das Dores 9:49 - 10:49 - 11:49 12:49 - - 13:36 - 14:49 - 15:49 16:49
Portela - - - - - - - - 13:39 - 14:51 - - 16:51
São Romão 9:54 10:00 10:54 11:00 11:54 12:54 13:00 13:31 13:42 14:18 14:54 15:00 15:54 16:54
São Frutuoso 9:57 10:02 10:57 11:02 11:57 12:57 13:02 - 13:45 - 14:57 15:02 15:57 16:57
Leandro 9:59 - 10:59 - 11:59 12:59 - 13:34 13:48 - 14:59 - 15:59 16:59
Travagem 10:01 10:05 11:01 11:05 12:01 13:01 13:05 13:36 13:50 - 15:01 15:05 16:01 17:01
Ermesinde 10:03 10:07 11:03 11:07 12:03 13:03 13:07 13:38 13:52 14:23 15:03 15:07 16:03 17:03
Águas Santas / Palmilheira 10:06 10:11 11:06 11:11 12:06 13:06 13:11 13:42 13:56 - 15:06 15:11 16:06 17:06
Rio Tinto 10:08 10:14 11:08 11:14 12:08 13:08 13:14 13:44 13:58 - 15:08 15:14 16:08 17:08
Contumil 10:11 - 11:11 - 12:11 13:11 - - 14:01 - 15:11 - 16:11 17:11
Porto Campanhã 10:15 10:20 11:15 11:20 12:15 13:15 13:20 13:50 14:05 14:32 15:15 15:20 16:15 17:15
Porto São Bento 10:20 10:25 11:20 11:25 12:20 13:20 13:25 13:55 14:10 14:35 15:20 15:25 16:20 17:20

Service Type:
Train Number: 15164 15232 15166 15234 15112 15236 15168 15238 15114 15240 15170 15242 15172 15244
Services on bord:
Observations:
 

Stations
Braga - 17:07 - 17:40 - 17:52 - 18:40 - 19:07 - 20:07 - 21:07
Ferreiros - 17:10 - - - 17:55 - - - 19:10 - - - -
Mazagão - 17:12 - - - 17:57 - - - 19:12 - - - -
Aveleda - 17:14 - - - 17:59 - - - 19:14 - 20:14 - 21:14
Tadim - 17:16 - - - 18:01 - - - 19:16 - 20:16 - 21:16
Ruílhe - 17:19 - - - 18:04 - - - 19:19 - 20:19 - 21:19
Arentim - 17:21 - - - 18:06 - - - 19:21 - 20:21 - 21:21
Couto de Cambeses - 17:23 - 17:48 - 18:08 - 18:48 - 19:23 - 20:23 - 21:23
Nine - 17:27 - 17:52 - 18:12 - 18:52 - 19:27 - 20:27 - 21:27
Louro - 17:30 - - - 18:15 - - - 19:30 - 20:30 - 21:30
Mouquim - 17:32 - - - 18:17 - - - 19:32 - 20:32 - 21:32
Famalicão - 17:35 - 17:58 - 18:20 - 18:58 - 19:35 - 20:35 - 21:35
Barrimau - 17:38 - - - 18:23 - - - 19:38 - - - -
Esmeriz - 17:40 - - - 18:25 - - - 19:40 - 20:40 - 21:40
Lousado 16:49 17:43 17:49 18:03 18:19 18:28 18:39 19:03 19:19 19:43 19:49 20:43 20:49 21:43
Trofa 16:54 17:46 17:54 18:06 18:25 18:33 18:44 19:06 19:25 19:46 19:54 20:46 20:54 21:46
Senhora das Dores - 17:49 - - - 18:36 - - - 19:49 - 20:49 - 21:49
Portela - 17:51 - - - 18:39 - - - 19:51 - - - -
São Romão 17:00 17:54 18:00 18:13 18:31 18:42 18:50 19:13 19:31 19:54 20:00 20:54 21:00 21:54
São Frutuoso 17:02 17:57 18:02 - - 18:45 18:53 - - 19:57 20:02 20:57 21:02 21:57
Leandro - 17:59 - - 18:34 18:48 - - 19:34 19:59 - 20:59 - 21:59
Travagem 17:05 18:01 18:05 - 18:36 18:50 18:56 - 19:36 20:01 20:05 21:01 21:05 22:01
Ermesinde 17:07 18:03 18:07 18:18 18:38 18:52 18:58 19:18 19:38 20:03 20:07 21:03 21:07 22:03
Águas Santas / Palmilheira 17:11 18:06 18:11 - 18:42 18:56 19:01 - 19:42 20:06 20:11 21:06 21:11 22:06
Rio Tinto 17:14 18:08 18:14 18:22 18:44 18:58 19:03 19:22 19:44 20:08 20:14 21:08 21:14 22:08
Contumil - 18:11 - 18:25 - 19:01 - 19:25 - 20:11 - 21:11 - 22:11
Porto Campanhã 17:20 18:15 18:20 18:30 18:50 19:05 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:15 20:20 21:15 21:20 22:15
Porto São Bento 17:25 18:20 18:25 18:35 18:55 19:10 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:20 20:25 21:20 21:25 22:20

Service Type:
Train Number: 15174 15246
Services on bord:
Observations:
 

Stations
Braga - 22:07
Ferreiros - -
Mazagão - -
Aveleda - 22:14
Tadim - 22:16
Ruílhe - 22:19
Arentim - 22:21
Couto de Cambeses - 22:23
Nine - 22:27
Louro - 22:30
Mouquim - 22:32
Famalicão - 22:35
Barrimau - -
Esmeriz - 22:40
Lousado 21:49 22:43
Trofa 21:54 22:46
Senhora das Dores - 22:49
Portela - -
São Romão 22:00 22:54



07/15/2005 05:27 PMLine of Braga-Porto

Page 3 of 3http://www.cp.pt/linhas/Braga/horarios/e_horario2.html

São Frutuoso 22:02 22:57
Leandro - 22:59
Travagem 22:05 23:01
Ermesinde 22:07 23:03
Águas Santas / Palmilheira 22:11 23:06
Rio Tinto 22:14 23:08
Contumil - 23:11
Porto Campanhã 22:20 23:15
Porto São Bento 22:25 23:20

Simbology:
Suburban Train

[1] Suburban Service.

Saturday, sunday and public holidays only

Daily except Saturday, Sunday and public holidays

Português


